
Reception Gym Pool Bar Apres Puck 

Saturday 20-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 12pm-12.30am 10am-4pm 10am-9pm

Sunday 21-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 12.30pm-11.00pm 10am-4pm 10am-9pm

Monday 22-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm closed 10am-4pm closed

Tuesday 23-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 5pm-11.30pm 10am-4pm closed

Thursday 25-Dec

Friday 26-Dec

Saturday 27-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 12pm-12.30am 10am-4pm 10am-9pm

Sunday 28-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 12.30pm-11.00pm 10am-4pm 10am-9pm

Monday 29-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm closed 10am-4pm closed

Tuesday 30-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm closed 10am-4pm closed

Wednesday 31-Dec 10am-4pm 10am-4pm (No Classes) 10am-last swim 3pm 3pm-12.30am 10am-4pm 4pm - 9pm

Thursday
01-Jan

Friday
02-Jan

7am-8pm
7am-8pm                   

(Classes as usual)
7am-last swim 7pm 5pm-12.30am

7am-4pm
4pm - 9pm

Saturday 03-Jan 8am-5 pm
8am-5pm                 

(Classes as usual)
10am-last swim 4pm 12pm-12.30am 8am-5 pm 10am-9pm

Sunday
04-Jan

8am-5 pm
8am-5pm                 

(Classes as usual)
10am-last swim 4pm 12pm-12.30am

8am-5 pm
10am-9pm

       CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 2025

MERRY CHRISTMAS TO ALL OUR MEMBERS AND CUSTOMERS FROM THE PSLC STAFF & COMMITTEE

PSLC FULLY CLOSED

PSLC FULLY CLOSED

Wednesday 24-Dec BAR ONLY…...  Open 2pm - 9pm.  NB: no entry after 8pm      


